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Menú	  	  de	  Recompensas	  
	  

Alta	   Mediana	   Baja	  
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Tangibles	  (juguetes/objetos)	  
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3.	  
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Actividades	  
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Social	  y	  Sensorial	  Social	  
1.	  
2.	  
3.	  
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Fichas	  o	  Vales	  
1.	  
2.	  
3.	  
4.	  
5	  
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